
Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

Hermathenae

Loïc CHATELAIN
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 0:36:02 (12'01"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Louis BASTIN 0:43:26
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:50:42

1. 199 00:03:20 298m 11'11"/km
2. 224 00:04:19 00:07:39 336m 12'51"/km
3. 218 00:03:19 00:10:58 176m 18'51"/km
4. 169 00:01:37 00:12:35 144m 11'14"/km
5. 225 00:05:24 00:17:59 372m 14'31"/km
6. 192 00:05:43 00:23:42 353m 16'12"/km
7. 208 00:02:38 00:26:20 179m 14'43"/km
8. 194 00:05:09 00:31:29 403m 12'47"/km
9. 196 00:03:36 00:35:05 453m 7'57"/km

10. 999 00:00:57 00:36:02 139m 6'50"/km
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